1500008300

Office Use Only

- 919-119



500275957715

09/04/15--01005--004 **87.50

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: MEI	DLIFE CORPORATION		
SOBJECT.	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an o	original and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fe		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM:		e (Printed or typed)	
<u>-</u>	1350 SW 152nd Place		
		Address	
	Miami FL 33194		
-	City	, State & Zip	
	305-798-0889		
-	Daytime 7	Telephone number	
(danielferreira1987@gmail.com		
-	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report i	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



September 16, 2015

DANIEL BORGES FERREIRA 1350 SW 152ND PLACE MIAMI, FL 33194

SUBJECT: MEDLIFE CORPORATION

Ref. Number: W15000060830

We have received your document for MEDLIFE CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 315A00019546

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

1.5

	in compliance with chapter of			5
ARTICLE I NAME. The name of the corpora		ION	بري بري چين بري چين	8
ARTICLE II PRINC		Mailing ad	dress, if different is:	ī -2 A
1350 SW 152nd PLAC	E			AW IO:
MIAMI FL 33194			27	သ
ARTICLE III PURPO	OSE the corporation is organized is:	CORPORATION MAY ENGAGE	IN THE TRANSACT	ΓΙΟΝ
OF ANY AND ALL A	CTIVITIES PERMITTED UNDER T	HE LAWS OF FLORIDA AND T	HE UNITED STATE	S.
<u> </u>				
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT DANIEL BORGES FERREIR. Name and Title:		<u>S</u> Name and Title:		
Address	President / Secretary / Treasurer	Address:		
71007055	1350 SW 152 Place			
	Miami FL 33194			
Name and Title	4	Name and Title		
Address				
Addiess				
				•
Name and Title		Name and Title:		···
Address		Address:		

			益於 动
Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	ss	Address:	
			SF 20
			<u> </u>
			65 3
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		7~
The <u>name and I</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	DANIEL BORGES FERREIRA		
Address:	1350 SW 152nd PLACE		
	MIAMI, FL 33194		
			•
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	DANIEL BORGES FERREIRA		
Address:	1350 SW 152nd PLACE	4800	
	MIAMI FL 33194	<u></u>	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, i (If an effective days after the f	f other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and filing.)	cannot be more than five busines) ss days prior or 90 business
	te inserted in this block does not meet the app effective date on the Department of State's re		s, this date will not be listed as
	nmed as registered agent to accept service of I am familiar with and accept the appointmen		
<u> </u>	Da Marreira		9-23-2015
	Required Signature/Registered Age	ent	Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated here		
aocument to the	Department of State constitutes a third degre	e jeiony as provided for in s.817.15	
-	Samil Formerous		9-23-2015
Requ	uired Signature/Incorporator		Date